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Core -1st Year
(8 credit hours)









	Ecological and Social Sustainability
8 GR credits: 20129
Limit 45

Erin Martin martine@evergreen.edu  (360) 867-5264
Shangrila Wynn wynns@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6505
Peter Dorman dormanp@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6899

MEETS: Tuesday and Thursday, 6-10pm. 
Need one Sem II A-E Seminar 1105 w/ 3 Seminar (2107, 2109, etc) in same building as lecture

	
Core – 2nd year
Winter 2015/Spring 2015 







	
MES Thesis Workshop
8 GR credits
Limit 45

Kevin Francis francisk@evergreen.edu (360) 867-5831
Peter Dorman dormanp@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6899
Kathleen Saul saulk@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6511
Shangrila Wynn wynns@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6505
Erin Martin martinm@evergreen.edu (360) 867-5264
Dina Roberts robertsd@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6636


MEETS: Thursday, 6-10 pm.
Need one Sem II A-E Seminar 1107 room



	
4 Credit Hour Electives










	Restoration Ecology
4 GR credits
Limit 15
Sarah Hamman hammans@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6600
MEETS: Monday, 6-10pm 
Need one Sem II A-E Seminar (2107, 2109, 3107, or 3109)

Wildlife Conservation and Policy
4 GR credits
Limits 15
Dina Roberts robertsd@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6636
MEETS: Monday, 6-10pm 
Need one Sem II A-E Seminar (2107, 2109, 3107, or 3109)


Water Management for Human and Environmental Systems
Paul Pickett picket@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6600
MEETS: Wednesday, 6-10pm 
Need one Sem II A-E Seminar (2107, 2109, 3107, or 3109)

An Introduction to Electricity and Electricity Policy
4 GR Credits
Limits 15
Kathleen Saul saulk@evergreen.edu (360) 867-6511
MEETS: Wednesday, 6-10pm 
Need one Sem II A-E Seminar (2107, 2109, 3107, or 3109)

Environmental Rhetoric and Communication
4 GR Credits
Limits 15
Kevin Francis francisk@evergreen.edu (360) 867-5831
MEETS: Wednesday, 6-10pm 
Need one Sem II A-E Seminar (2107, 2109, 3107, or 3109)





















